
 

 

Privacy International 
62 Britton Street, London, EC1M 5UY, United Kingdom 
info@privacyinternatiomal.org  
 
Alexandrine Pirlot de Corbion   Francisco Vera 
Director of Strategy Network Lead/Advocacy Officer 
alex@privacyinternational.org   francisco@privacyinternational.org  
+44 (0) 203 422 4321     +44 (0) 203 422 4321 
 
 
National Coalition of Human Rights Defender-Kenya (NCHRD-K) 
Unit 6,Woodlands Business Park, Kiambere rd, Upperhill - Nairobi Kenya 
info@hrdcoalition.org  
 
Kamau Ngugi      Francis Ndegwa    
Executive Director, NCHRD-K Communications Officer 
dkngugi@hrdcoalition.org    francis@hrdcoalition.org  
+254 722 166 382/+254 712 632    +254 705 692 347/+254 721 443 397 
 
 
The Kenya Legal & Ethical Issues Network on HIV and AIDS (KELIN) 
Kenya Legal and Ethical Issues network (KELIN), Somak House, 4th Floor, Mombasa Road, Nairobi, 
Kenya 
info@kelinkenya.org 
+254 710 261 408 
+254 202 515 790 
 
Allan Maleche   Tabitha Saoyo   Ted Wandera 
Executive Director, KELIN Deputy Executive Director Programme Officer  
Amaleche@kelinkenya.org tsaoyo@kelinkenya.org  twandera@kelinkenya.org  
 
 
Paradigm Initiative 
374 Borno Way, Yaba, Lagos-Nigeria 
hello@paradigmhq.org  
+234 1 342 62 45 
 
Gbenga Sesan   Tope Ogundipe 
Executive Director  Director of Programs 
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